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Slimline Under Dash
Dual Black Louver Kit (492097)

Packing List: 
  No. 

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Qty.
1
2
2
2
2

Part No.
621045
49325-VUL
18235-VUB
182479
18260-VUB

Description
Louver, Dual Center 
Louver, with 2 ½” Hose Adapter, 4.75” x 1.562”, Black
Screw, #8 x 1/2”
Screw, 10-24 x 1/2”, Pan Head
Nut with Star Washer, #10-24, Hex

Checked By:
Packed By:

Date:

18865 Goll St.  San Antonio, TX 78266  
Phone: 800-862-6658  

Sales: sales@vintageair.com
Tech Support: tech@vintageair.com

www.vintageair.com

NOTE: The slimline dual louver bezel does not include mounting holes. Holes will need to be drilled based 
on the application. Hardware is included to install the louver bezel under the dash using OEM or new 
holes.

3

1

4 5

2

Black Louver with 
Hose Adapter
49325-VUL Dual Center Louver

621045

Sold Separately
Under Dash Single Black Louver Kit 

492098


