

Slimline Under Dash Dual Black Louver Kit (492097)

NOTE: The slimline dual louver bezel does not include mounting holes. Holes will need to be drilled based on the application. Hardware is included to install the louver bezel under the dash using OEM or new holes.



Black Louver with Hose Adapter 49325-VUL

Dual Center Louver 621045 Sold Separately Under Dash Single Black Louver Kit 492098

Packing List:

No.	Qty.	Part No.	Description	
1.	1	621045	Louver, Dual Center	
2.	2	49325-VUL	Louver, with 2 1/2" Hose Adapter, 4.75" x 1.562", Black	
3.	2	18235-VUB	Screw, #8 x 1/2"	
4.	2	182479	Screw, 10-24 x 1/2", Pan Head	
5.	2	18260-VUB	Nut with Star Washer, #10-24, Hex	
			Checked By:	
			Packed By:	
			Date:	











18865 Goll St. San Antonio, TX 78266

Phone: 800-862-6658
Sales: sales@vintageair.com
Tech Support: tech@vintageair.com

www.vintageair.com